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Motor Fuel Tax Report for the Month of March 2000 and 1999,

and Fiscal Year to Date

Motor Fuel Tax Collected
Less: Tax Refunded

Net Tax After Refunds

Gallons of Gasoline Taxed
Gallons of Special Fuels Taxed *

March 2000

$119,140,981
1,732,708

$117,408,273

416,626,828
124,446,974

March 1999

Change

$119,046,378
2,266,755

$116,779,623

416,689,027
124,465,553

$94,603 0.08%
-534,047  -23.56%

$628,650 0.54%

-62,199 -0.01%
-18,579 -0.01%

Total Gallons of Fuel Taxed 541,073,802 541,154,580 -80,778 -0.01%
Fiscal Year to Date
July 1999 - July 1998 -
March 2000 March 1999 Change

Motor Fuel Tax Collected
Less: Tax Refunded

Net Tax After Refunds

Gallons of Gasoline Taxed
Gallons of Special Fuels Taxed *

Total Gallons of Fuel Taxed

$1,079,748,861
11,652,197

$1,068,096,664

3,796,088,307
1,109,563,078

4,905,651,385

$1,054,092,649
13,587,981

$1,040,504,668

3,742,327,203
1,055,181,872

4,797,509,075

$25,656,212 2.43%
-1,935,784  -14.25%

$27,591,996 2.65%

53,761,104 1.44%
54,381,206 5.15%

108,142,310 2.25%




Gallons of Motor Fuel Sold to Propel Aircraft
and to the U.S. Government or Agencies Thereof
For the Month of March, 2000 and 1999

and Fiscal Year to Date

March 2000 March 1999 Change
Motor Fuel Sold to Propel Aircraft 47,410,220 52,190,386 (4,780,166) -9.16%
Motor Fuel Sold to U.S. Government or
Agencies Thereof 2,303,991 2,616,897 (312,906) -11.96%
Inventory Floor Tax $0 $0 $0 NA
Fiscal Year to Date
July 1999 - July 1998 -
March 2000 March 1999 Change
Motor Fuel Sold to Propel Aircraft 385,906,113 415,892,527 (29,986,414) -7.21%
Motor Fuel Sold to U.S. Government
or Agencies Thereof 20,169,195 36,450,203 (16,281,008) -44.67%
Inventory Floor Tax (July 01, 1993 rate change) $0 $0 $0 NA

* Special fuels include diesel, kerosene, and propane.
NA: Not applicable

Source: Records of Ohio Department of Taxation, Motor Fuel Tax Section.




